firm/ LLP for conducting   “Physical Verification of Fixed Assets/ Inventory/ 
Stores and Reconciliation with Books of Accounts” at select Airports/Units of 
AAI under Northern Region for the F.Y. 2024-25.  

The Estimated Cost of the tender is Rs.3,95,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh Ninety Five Thousand 

Only) plus GST (as applicable). The detail scope of verification, stations to be verified 
along with terms and conditions is available at URL address https://gem.gov.in.  

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
Regional Head Quarter 

Northern Region